G E AR
Integral or remote
O PTI CS
Prismatic Refractor
LAM P S
50-150W SON-T, 18-35W SOX(E),
1/2x24W CFL-L, 42W CFL-T
MATE R IALS / F I N I S H
Canopy: moulded GRP, light-grey finish
Bowl: injection-moulded, UV-stabilised
polycarbonate
Reflectors: high-purity, anodised aluminium
M O U NTI N G
Side entry or post top (with optional
adaptor)
S ide  road l igh t ing
• For mounting up to 6m.
• Lamp & gear compartments IP65.
• Available with or without NEMA
socket, 1 part cell facility.
• Robust polycarbonate and GRP
construction.
• Choice of lamp position to give
best optical performance. Standard
and wide, set in standard position.
(50/70/100W)
• Removable gear tray version as
standard.
• Excellent corrosion and vandal
resistance.
• Simple lamp replacement and low
maintenance.
• Remote version available.
• Zone 2 version for 50/70/100W
SON-T.
For use in
side road
lighting and
residential
schemes
2600 IP65
Techn ica l  In fo rmat ion  -  2600 IP65
TE C H N I CAL
Type Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Windage Weight (kg)
2600 535 230 210 0.07 4.6-5.5
• Class 1 (must be earthed)
• Ambient temperature -20˚c to +25˚c
• Mounting: Side entry for spigot 42/56mm dia (with 2 stud fixing) Post-top adapter
60/76mm x 70mm long, 34mm with Flex-o-Fix ref 189100.450
• Standard Ballast 230/240V thermally protected (SON only)
O R D E R C O D E S
Descr ip t ion N E MA W/ O N E MA
35W SOX Integral Control Gear 260035N 260035
35W SOX Remote Control Gear 2600RNBC 2600RBC
26W SOX-E Integral Control Gear 260026N 260026
50W SON-T Integral Control Gear 260050N 260050
50W SON-T Remote Control Gear 2600RNES 2600RES
70W SON-T Integral Control Gear 260070N 260070
70W SON-T Remote Control Gear 2600RNES 2600RES
100W SON-T Integral Control Gear 2600100N 2600100
150W SON-T Remote Control Gear 2600RNGES 2600RGES
18/24W CFL Integral Control Gear 260018/24N 260018/24
2x24W CFL Integral Control Gear 26002/24N 26002/24
42W CFL-T Integral HF Control Gear 260042N 260042
80W HQL-MBF/U Integral Control Gear 260080N 260080
ATTAC H M E NTS
Post Top Adaptor - Extruded Aluminium 60/76mm 785990. .. -
Post Top Adaptor - Extruded Aluminium 60mm 786290. ... -
G E AR TRAYS
42W CFL-T       2600GT42
Other models available on request.
Examples: Special Colours; Alternative P.E.C; Control; Timed Ignitors
To specify state:
Side road lantern for mounting height 4-6m with glass fibre reinforced polyester housing and
clear polycarbonate bowl for SON, SOX and compact fluorescent lamps. IP65,
as WRTL 2600.
WRTL Exterior Lighting Ltd
Waterside Park, Golds Hill Way
Tipton, West Midlands
DY4 0PU
Telephone: 0121 521 1234
Facsimile: 0121 521 1250
Email: sales@wrtl.co.uk
Height
Length
WRTL Exterior Lighting is a member of the Industria        Group